
Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon 

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

-

1

2

3

4

5

-

-

6

7

8

9

10

11

-

12

13

14

15

16

17

-

18

19

20

21

22

23

-

24

Day Particulars

JUNE - 2025

No. of Working Days : 20

No. of
Working Days

Holiday

School Re-opens

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Bakrid - Holiday

Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

-

7

-

8

9

10

11

-

12

13

14

15

16

17

-

18

19

20

21

22

23

-

24

25

26

27

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Day Particulars

JULY  - 2025

No. of Working Days : 27

No. of
Working Days

Holiday

World Population Day

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Muharram - Holiday



Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue  

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

1

2

-

3

4

5

6

7

8

-

9

10

11

12

-

-

-

13

14

15

16

17

18

-

19

20

-

21

22

23

-

Holiday

Holiday

Independence Day - Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday

Vinayagar Chathurthi - Holiday

Holiday

Day Particulars

AUGUST - 2025

No. of Working Days : 23

No. of
Working Days Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

-

7

8

9

10

11

12

-

13

14

15

16

17

18

-

19

20

21

22

23

24

-

25

26

Teacher's Day

International Literacy Day

Holiday

Holiday

World Tourism Day

Holiday

Day Particulars

SEPTEMBER - 2025

No. of Working Days : 26

No. of
Working Days

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue  

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue



Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

-

-

1

2

-

3

4

5

6

7

8

-

9

10

11

12

13

14

-

15

16

17

18

19

20

-

21

22

23

24

25

Saraswathi Pooja - Holiday

Vijayadasami

Deepawali - Holiday

Milad - Un - Nabi - Holiday

Gandhi J yanthi, 

Holiday 

Holiday

World Food Day

Holiday

Holiday

a

Day Particulars

OCTOBER - 2025

No. of Working Days : 25

No. of
Working Days Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Holiday

Holiday

Children's Day

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Day Particulars

NOVEMBER - 2025

No. of Working Days : 25

No. of
Working Days

1

-

2

3

4

5

6

7

-

8

9

10

11

12

13

-

14

15

16

17

18

19

-

20

21

22

23

24

25

-



Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

-

7

8

9

10

11

12

-

13

14

15

16

17

18

-

19

20

21

-

22

23

-

24

25

26

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Flag Day - Holiday

Human Rights Day 

Holiday

Holiday

Christmas - Holiday

Holiday

Day Particulars

DECEMBER - 2025

No. of Working Days : 26

No. of
Working Days Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

-

1

2

-

3

4

5

6

7

8

-

9

-

-

-

-

10

-

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

-

18

19

20

21

22

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

New Year's Day - Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Pogi - Holiday

 Pongal -  Holiday

Thiruvalluvar Day

Kaanum Pongal - Holiday

 Holiday

Republic Day - Holiday

Martyrs' Day

Day Particulars
No. of

Working Days

JANUARY - 2026

No. of Working Days : 22



Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

-

1

2

3

4

5

6

-

7

8

9

10

11

12

-

13

14

15

16

17

18

-

19

20

21

22

23

24

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Thaipoosam - Holiday

Day Particulars

FEBRUARY - 2026

No. of Working Days : 24

No. of
Working Days Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Holiday

International Women's Day - Holiday

Holiday

Telugu New Year - Holiday

Ramzan - Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday

Day Particulars

MARCH - 2026

No. of Working Days : 23

No. of
Working Days

-

1

2

3

4

5

6

-

7

8

9

10

11

12

-

13

14

15

16

-

-

-

17

18

19

20

21

22

-

23

-



1

2

-

3

-

4

5

6

7

8

9

-

10

-

11

12

13

14

-

15

16

17

18

19

20

-

21

22

23

24

Holiday

Holiday

Tamil New Year - Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Good Friday - Holiday

Particulars

APRIL  - 2026

No. of Working Days :  24

No. of
Working DaysDate

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Day

Teacher's Sign Parent's Sign

Subject

English

Tamil

Maths

Science

Social

Other
Subject

Home Assignment Date:

Teacher's Sign Parent's Sign

Subject

English

Tamil

Maths

Science

Social

Other
Subject

Home Assignment Date:


